
WARNING 
According to a vehicle history report issued by 

the National Motor Vehicle Title Information 

System (NMVTIS), this vehicle has been 

reported as a total loss vehicle by an insurance 

company, has been reported into NMVTIS by a 

junk or salvage reporting entity, or has a title 

brand which may materially affect the value, 

safety, and/or condition of the vehicle. 

Because of its history as a junk, salvage or title 

branded vehicle, the manufacturer’s warranty 

or service contract on this vehicle may be 

affected. Ask the dealer to see a copy of the 

NMVTIS vehicle history report. You may 

independently obtain the report by checking 

NMVTIS online at www.vehiclehistory.gov. 


